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len School of Engineering & Technology

Biomedical Engineering
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Science and Information Technology
- Cyber Security Concentration
- Health Informatics Concentration
- Web Development Concentration
Design Engineering Technology
Electrical Engineering
General Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechatronics & Robotics Engineering
Plastics Engineering Technology
Software Engineering

Education Studies
nnen School of Arts & Sciences

Actuarial Science
Communication

Criminal Justice

English

General Arts and Sciences
General Studies (Pre-Legal)
General Studies (Self Designed)
Mathematics

Psychology
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focounting UNDERGRAD/TRANSFER TUITION SCHOLARSHIPS
Business Administration
Finance
Golf Management Freshman GPA Award Transfer GPA Award
M t
M::;egt?:wgen President’s 3.9 $16,000/yr President’s 3.75 $18,000/yr
STPIT LRI e Distinguished  3.75  $14,000/yr Distinguished 3.5 $14,000/yr
Rinker-Ross School of Health Sciences ,

Dean's 3.5 $13,000/yr
Biochemist
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Graduate Programs

Exercise Science

Forensic Science

Sport & Recreation

Pre-Medical Professional Track
Pre-Physical Therapy Track
Pre-Physician Assistant Studies Track

Business Administration
Business Analytics
Engineering Management
Information Studies
Doctor of Physical Therapy
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TRINE ESTIMATED TUITION & FEES (per academic year 2021 —2022)

Non-Engineering Majors

$500
$150
$33,650
$1,499
$11,700
$530
$120
$47,499

Language Requirements for Admission

Students not from a TOEFL exempt country must meet the
language proficiency requirement to begin full-time studies at
Trine University. This can be met in the following ways:

Undergraduate Graduate
TOEFLiBT 71 79
IELTS 6.0 6.5
Duolingo 95 95

TOEFL: Test of English as a Foreign Language (U.S.)
IELTS: Intl English Language Testing System (U.K.)

*Students who score a minimum of 560 on Evidence-based Reading and
Writing for SAT or a minimum of 21 on Reading for ACT do not need to take a
language proficiency exam. Please speak to your international admission
counselor for other English waiver options.

Science Majors Engineering Majors
$500 $500
$150 $150

$33,650 $36,700
$330 $330
$1,499 $1,499
$11,700 $11,700
$530 $530
$120 $120
$47,829 $50,879

Phone: +1.260.665.4630

Email: intladmit@trine.edu

Website: trine.edu/international

Graduate Programs
$500

$6,900

$1,499

$8,399




